29A
29B

31
32
34
35
36
38
39

41
42
43

45

46A

ID  Breed

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crogsbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crosgbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

B Heifer
Embryo
B Heifer
Embryo
B Heifer

Cow
Cow
Cow
B Heifer
Preg
Embryo
Embryo

Cow
Cow_Calf P
B Heifer
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
B Heifer
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer .
B Heifer

B Heifer

Consignor
CARTER AIRHART CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
ROTH CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
SHIRLEY CATTLE
ROTH CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
SHIRLEY CATTLE
SHIRLEY CATTLE
SHIRLEY CATTLE
BOYSEL GENETICS
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
SHARP FARMS
THORNE CATTLE CO
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
BIRD CATTLE
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
THORNE CATTLE CO
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
MIMMS CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE

Price

$25,000.00
$23,000.00
$20,000.00
$27,000.00
$5,900.00
$7,100.00
$17,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,350.00
$1,950.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$7,300.00
$7,200.00
$5,200.00
$7,000.00
$4,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,200.00
$900.00
$3,800.00
$1,900.00
$1,700.00
$1,900.00
$4,200.00
$4,700.00
$2,300.00
$1,800.00
$4,500.00
$1,800.00
$3,300.00
$13,400.00
$25,000.00
$2,800.00
$4,700.00
$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$4,200.00
$2,500.00
$10,200.00
$3,000.00
$4,900.00
$3,300.00
$3,900.00
$1,950.00
$2,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,000.00
$2,800.00
$6,500.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$4,200.00
$7,000.00
$4,500.00



46B
47A
47B
47C
48
49
50
51A
51B

52A -

52B
52C
52D
53
55
56A
56B
57
58
59

61
62
63

65

67

69
70
7
72
73
74
T5A
75B
76
7
T8A
78B
T9A
79B
79C
79D

81
82
83A
83B
83C
83D
83E
83F
83G
83H
83J

85

ID  Breed

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbrod
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Sex

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Hoeifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

Consi
MIMMS CATTLE

THORNE CATTLE CO
THORNE CATTLE CO
THORNE CATTLE CO
THORNE CATTLE CO

MIMMS CATTLE

BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

BIRD CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

BOYSEL GENETICS

BIRD CATTLE

BIRD CATTLE

BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHIRLEY CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHARP FARMS

MIMMS CATTLE

Rrice
$11,000.00
$8,500.00
$3,100.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,400.00
$2,800.00
$2,500.00
$1,800.00
$2,300.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,200.00
$4,100.00
$4,500.00
$14,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$3,000.00
$4,400.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,800.00
$1,700.00
$2,400.00
$4,400.00
$9,300.00
$3,750.00
$3,000.00
$4,100.00
$1,800.00
.$1,700.00
$3,700.00
$5,400.00
$6,600.00
$1,900.00
$3,400.00
$1,800.00
$3,200.00
$2,300.00
$7,900.00
$2,100.00
$8,700.00
$3,800.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,800.00
$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,900.00
$4,500.00
$1,600.00



87
83A
88B
89

91

100
101
102
103

105
200A
200B
200C
200D
201A
201B
201C
202B
202C
202D
202E
202F
202G
202H
202)
202K
203A
203B
204A
204B
205
206A
206B
207A
207B
207C
208A
208B
208C
209A
2098
210
211A
211B
212
213A
213B
214A
214B
214C
214D
215
216
217A
217B
218A
2188
219A

Sex

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Bull

Bull

Embryo

Consignor

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE
THORNE CATTLE CO
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

SHARP FARMS

SHARP FARMS

SHARP FARMS

SHARP FARMS

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

AGGIE GROUP

AGGIE GROUP

AGGIE GROUP

HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

BOYSEL GENETICS
BOYSEL GENETICS
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE .

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

HALE CATTLE COMPANY
HALE CATTLE COMPANY
MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

MIMMS CATTLE

Pri
$1,800.00
$1,800.00

'$2,400.00
$3,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,800.00
$6,000.00
$5,800.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,900.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,300.00
$7,500.00
$3,200.00
$3,400.00
$2,800.00
$4,200.00
$2,700.00
$2,700.00
$2,700.00
$3,450.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$4,700.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00

$900.00

$900.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$2,700.00
$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$2,400.00
$3,200.00
$3,500.00
$4,500.00
$6,500.00
$2,250.00
$1,950.00
$2,700.00
$3,000.00
$2,550.00
$2,700.00
$2,550.00
$1,800.00
$1,350.00
$3,000.00



Lot ID  Breed Sex Consignor Rrice

219B Embryo SHIRLEY CATTLE $1,800.00
219C Embryo SHIRLEY CATTLE $1,725.00
220A ; Embryo MIMMS CATTLE : $2,400.00
220B Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $2,025.00
221A Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $2,100.00
221B Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $1,875.00
222A Preg MIMMS CATTLE $3,700.00
222B Preg MIMMS CATTLE $2,200.00
222C Preg MIMMS CATTLE $4,000.00
222D Preg MIMMS CATTLE $2,200.00
222E Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $900.00
222F Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $1,200.00
223A Preg MIMMS CATTLE $2,300.00
223B Preg MIMMS CATTLE . $2,200.00
223C Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $750.00
223D Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $750.00
224A Preg MIMMS CATTLE $4,200.00
224B Embryo SHIRLEY CATTLE $4,200.00
224C Embryo MIMMS CATTLE $4,200.00
225A Embryo ROTH CATTLE $1,500.00
225B Embryo ROTH CATTLE $1,500.00

225C Embryo ROTH CATTLE $3,150.00



