Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	<u>Consignor</u>	<u>Price</u>
1		Crossbred	Cow	CARTER AIRHART CATTLE	\$25,000.00
2B		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$23,000.00
2C		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$20,000.00
2D		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$27,000.00
3A		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$5,900.00
3B		Crossbred	Cow	ROTH CATTLE	\$7,100.00
4		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$17,000.00
4A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,250.00
4AA			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,350.00
4B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,950.00
4BB			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,200.00
4C		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,000.00
5		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$7,300.00
6		Crossbred	Cow	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$7,200.00
7		Crossbred	Cow	ROTH CATTLE	\$5,200.00
8		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$7,000.00
8A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,800.00
8AA			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,000.00
8BB			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,200.00
8CC			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$900.00
9		Crossbred	Cow	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$3,800.00
10		Crossbred	Cow	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$1,900.00
11		Crossbred	Cow	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$1,700.00
12		Crossbred	Cow	BOYSEL GENETICS	\$1,900.00
14		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,200.00
14A		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,700.00
14B		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,300.00
15		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00
16		Crossbred	Cow	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00
17		Crossbred	Cow	SHARP FARMS	\$1,800.00
18		Crossbred	Cow	THORNE CATTLE CO	\$3,300.00
21		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	BIRD CATTLE	\$13,400.00
22		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE	\$25,000.00
23		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	BIRD CATTLE	\$2,800.00
24		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	BIRD CATTLE	\$4,700.00
25		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE	\$5,200.00
26		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	BIRD CATTLE	\$4,800.00
27		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	BIRD CATTLE	\$4,200.00
28		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE	\$2,500.00
29A		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$10,200.00
29B		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,000.00
30		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$4,900.00
31		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,300.00
32		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,900.00
34		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$1,950.00
35		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$2,000.00
36		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$2,900.00
38		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO	\$2,000.00
39		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$2,800.00
40		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$6,500.00
41		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00
42		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,000.00
43		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,600.00
44		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$4,200.00
45		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$7,000.00
46A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00

Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor		Price
46B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$11,000.00
47A		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO		\$8,500.00
47B		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO		\$3,100.00
47C		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO		\$5,000.00
48		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO		\$5,000.00 \$2,800.00
49		Crossbred	B Heifer B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$3,000.00
50 51A		Crossbred Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$1,800.00
51B		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$2,400.00
52A		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$2,800.00
52B		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$2,500.00
52C		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$1,800.00
52D		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$2,300.00
53		Crossbred	B Heifer	HALE CATTLE COMPANY		\$3,000.00
55		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$1,800.00
56A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$2,200.00
56B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$4,100.00
57		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$4,500.00
58		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE		\$14,500.00
59		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$2,000.00
60		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$1,800.00
61		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,800.00
62		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$3,000.00
63		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE .		\$4,400.00
64		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$6,000.00 \$3,000.00
65		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$1,800.00
66		Crossbred Crossbred	B Heifer B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$2,800.00
67 68		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$1,700.00
69		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$2,400.00
70		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$4,400.00
71		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$9,300.00
72		Crossbred	B Heifer	BOYSEL GENETICS		\$3,750.00
73		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE		\$3,000.00
74		Crossbred	B Heifer	BIRD CATTLE		\$4,100.00
75A		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$1,800.00
75B		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$1,700.00
76		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$3,700.00
77		Crossbred	B Heifer	BEAU BROCK SHOW CATTLE		\$5,400.00
78A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$6,600.00
78B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,900.00
79A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$3,400.00
79B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,800.00
79C		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$3,200.00 \$2,300.00
79D		Crossbred Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE MIMMS CATTLE		\$7,900.00
80		Crossbred	B Heifer B Heifer	SHIRLEY CATTLE		\$2,100.00
81 82		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$8,700.00
83A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$3,800.00
83B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,600.00
83C		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,600.00
83D		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,800.00
83E		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	_	\$1,950.00
83F		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	•	\$1,950.00
83G		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,950.00
83H		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,800.00
83J		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,800.00
84		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,900.00
85		Crossbred	B Heifer	SHARP FARMS		\$4,500.00
86		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE		\$1,600.00

Lot	ID	Breed	<u>Sex</u>	Consignor	<u>Price</u>
87		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00
88A		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00
88B		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,400.00
89		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,800.00
90		Crossbred	B Heifer	THORNE CATTLE CO	\$2,000.00 \$2,900.00
91		Crossbred	B Heifer	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,800.00
100		Crossbred	Bull	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,000.00
101		Crossbred	Bull Buli	MIMMS CATTLE MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,500.00
102 103		Crossbred Crossbred	Bull	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,000.00
103		Crossbred	Bull	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,200.00
105		Crossbred	Buil	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,800.00
200A		Cioobiva	Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$6,000.00
200B			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$5,800.00
200C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00
200D			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00
201A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,900.00
201B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,000.00
201C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,000.00
202B			Preg	SHARP FARMS	\$3,300.00
202C			Preg	SHARP FARMS	\$7,500.00
202D			Preg	SHARP FARMS	\$3,200.00
202E			Preg	SHARP FARMS	\$3,400.00
202F			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,800.00
202G			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,200.00
202H			Embryo	AGGIE GROUP	\$2,700.00 \$2,700.00
202J			Embryo	AGGIE GROUP	\$2,700.00
202K			Embryo	AGGIE GROUP HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,450.00
203A 203B			Embryo Embryo	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,000.00
203B 204A			Embryo	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$1,800.00
204B			Embryo	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$1,800.00
205			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,700.00
206A			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,750.00
206B			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,750.00
207A			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,500.00
207B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$900.00
207C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$900.00
208A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00
208B		,	Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,500.00
208C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,700.00
209A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,200.00
209B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,400.00
210			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,100.00
211A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00 \$2,400.00
211B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,200.00
212			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE BOYSEL GENETICS	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00
213A			Preg	BOYSEL GENETICS BOYSEL GENETICS	\$4,500.00
213B			Preg Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$6,500.00
214A 214B			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,250.00
214C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,950.00
214D			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,700.00
215			Embryo	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$3,000.00
216			Embryo	HALE CATTLE COMPANY	\$2,550.00
217A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,700.00
217B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,550.00
218A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,800.00
218B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,350.00
219A		3.	Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,000.00

Lot	<u>ID</u>	Breed	Sex	Consignor	<u>Price</u>
219B			Embryo	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$1,800.00
219C			Embryo	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$1,725.00
220A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,400.00
220B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,025.00
221A			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,100.00
221B			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,875.00
222A			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$3,700.00
222B			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,200.00
222C			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,000.00
222D			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,200.00
222E			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$900.00
222F			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$1,200.00
223A			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,300.00
223B			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$2,200.00
223C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$750.00
223D			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$750.00
224A			Preg	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,200.00
224B			Embryo	SHIRLEY CATTLE	\$4,200.00
224C			Embryo	MIMMS CATTLE	\$4,200.00
225A			Embryo	ROTH CATTLE	\$1,500.00
225B			Embryo	ROTH CATTLE	\$1,500.00
225C			Embryo	ROTH CATTLE	\$3,150.00